BULLETIN
P-522
08/03/16
 Versatile-Economical
 Flows to 54 GPM or 63 ft. TDH @ 60 Hz
(172 LPM or 13.6 m @ 50 Hz)
 Non-metallic solution contact
 Glass reinforced polypropylene or

2 20' (6.1m) 15' (4.6m)
1 15' (4.6m) 15' (4.6m)
ORDERING INFORMATION
BULLETIN
P-522
Page 3
For standard 60HZ pump-motor combination, select model from TABLE I
For custom pump-motor combination, select from components in TABLE II
TABLE I Select pump-motor model or flow curve number providing the desired performance
FLOW
CURVE
POLYPROPYLENE PUMP/MOTOR PVDF PUMP/MOTOR * Motor HP shown
 will handle full
 flow to a S.G. of:
MODEL NUMBER PRICE CODE MODEL NUMBER
PRICE
CODE
1 MESMPVGC1B-C.75 51-2412-C MESMKVGC1B-C.75 51-2512-C 1.50
2 MESMPVGC2B-C.75 51-2422-C MESMKVGC2B-C.75 51-2522-C 1.19
3 MESMPVGC3B-D.1.0 51-2432-K MESMKVGC3B-D1.0 51-2532-K 1.25
4 MESMPVGC4C-D1.5 51-2443-L MESMKVGC4C-D1.5 51-2543-L 1.15
EXAMPLE:
PUMP + IMPELLER + MAGNET/FRAME + MOTOR = PCN
MESMPVGC + 3 + B + D1.0 = 51-2432-K
TABLE II To determine pump-motor for a specific flow, TDH,